
2 рік навчання 

ВК 2.3 Ембріологія людини 

Замотаєв Владислав Олександрович  23006 95-а 

Фаюра Марія Михайлівна 23018 95-а 

Майданюк Влада Володимирівна 23010 95-б 

Морару Вероніка Михайлівна  23013 95-а 

Масейкова Ольга Ігорівна  23011 95-а 

Ткаченко Софія Вікторівна  23025 95-б 

Стегней Валерія Володимирівна  23017 95-б 

Сташкевич Вероніка Віталіївна 23016 95-б 

Чернетинська Аліна Сергіївна 23022 95-а 

Качула Дарʼя Сергіївна  23007 95-а 

Василик Валерія Вадимівна 23003 95-а 

Ярмоленко Марія Сергіївна  23023 95-а  

Холопова Анна Валеріївна 23020 95-а 

Пунга Ілона Олександрівна  23015 95-а 

Пилипенко Софія Дмитрівна  23014 95-б 

Матвійчук Денис Олексійович 23012 95-б 

Христич Аліна Миколаївна  23021 95-б 

Батрун Богдана Русланівна 23002 95-б  

Фомін Олександр Олександрович 23019 95-б 

Годлевська Софія Русланівна 23004 95-б 

Коваленко Юлія Сергіївна 23008 95-б 

 

ВК 2.4 Вікова анатомія 

Замотаєв Владислав Олександрович  23006 95-а 

Фаюра Марія Михайлівна 23018 95-а 

Плужнік Дарʼя Сергіївна  23024 95-а 

Морару Вероніка Михайлівна  23013 95-а 

Масейкова Ольга Ігорівна  23011 95-а 

Чернетинська Аліна Сергіївна 23022 95-а 

Кривошия Лілія Олександрівна  23009 95-а 

Головенко Анастасія Юріївна 23005 95-а 

Балан Стефанія Олексіївна  23001 95-а 

Качула Дарʼя Сергіївна  23007 95-а 

Василик Валерія Вадимівна 23003 95-а 

Ярмоленко Марія Сергіївна  23023 95-а  

Холопова Анна Валеріївна 23020 95-а 

Пунга Ілона Олександрівна  23015 95-а 

Майданюк Влада Володимирівна 23010 95-б 

Ткаченко Софія Вікторівна  23025 95-б 

Стегней Валерія Володимирівна  23017 95-б 

Сташкевич Вероніка Віталіївна 23016 95-б 

Батрун Богдана Русланівна 23002 95-б  

Фомін Олександр Олександрович 23019 95-б 

Христич Аліна Миколаївна  23021 95-б 



Годлевська Софія Русланівна 23004 95-б 

Пилипенко Софія Дмитрівна  23014 95-б 

Матвійчук Денис Олексійович 23012 95-б 

Коваленко Юлія Сергіївна 23008 95-б 

 

ВК 2.5 Біохімія харчування 

Плужнік Дарʼя Сергіївна  23024 95-а 

Кривошия Лілія Олександрівна  23009 95-а 

Головенко Анастасія Юріївна 23005 95-а 

Балан Стефанія Олексіївна  23001 95-а 

Качула Дарʼя Сергіївна  23007 95-а 

Василик Валерія Вадимівна 23003 95-а 

Ярмоленко Марія Сергіївна  23023 95-а  

Холопова Анна Валеріївна 23020 95-а 

 

ВК 2.6 Нейрофізіологія 

Замотаєв Владислав Олександрович  23006 95-а 

Фаюра Марія Михайлівна 23018 95-а 

Плужнік Дарʼя Сергіївна  23024 95-а 

Морару Вероніка Михайлівна  23013 95-а 

Масейкова Ольга Ігорівна  23011 95-а 

Чернетинська Аліна Сергіївна 23022 95-а 

Кривошия Лілія Олександрівна  23009 95-а 

Головенко Анастасія Юріївна 23005 95-а 

Балан Стефанія Олексіївна  23001 95-а 

Пунга Ілона Олександрівна  23015 95-а 

Майданюк Влада Володимирівна 23010 95-б 

Ткаченко Софія Вікторівна  23025 95-б 

Сташкевич Вероніка Віталіївна 23016 95-б 

Пилипенко Софія Дмитрівна  23014 95-б 

Матвійчук Денис Олексійович 23012 95-б 

Христич Аліна Миколаївна  23021 95-б 

Батрун Богдана Русланівна 23002 95-б  

Фомін Олександр Олександрович 23019 95-б 

Годлевська Софія Русланівна 23004 95-б 

Коваленко Юлія Сергіївна 23008 95-б 

Стегней Валерія Володимирівна  23017 95-б 

 

 


